
Reasons to Choose
for Kansas

All for Literacy

•	 Adaptive, individualized literacy 
instruction providing equity for all 
students

•	 Aligned to the Kansas Standards  
for English Language Arts with real-
time data

•	 Built on an adaptive blended learning 
model for flexible implementation

•	 Generates growth on Kansas state 
assessments

•	 Explicit and systematic instruction 
aligned with the science of reading

•	 Spiraled content with vertical 
progression to support Kansas 
students and educators

•	 Promotes social-emotional learning 
through a growth mindset approach

•	 Aligned to WIDA English Language 
Development standards

•	 Enhanced with Assessment Without 
Testing® technology, saving educators 
valuable instructional time

•	 Directions and instructions in Spanish 
and six other languages

•	 Uses research-based approaches to 
instruction

•	 Continuously updated

Science 
of 

Reading

Kansas

v0
1 0

7.
28

.2
02

2


